

Whatcom County

COUNTY COURTHOUSE 311 Grand Avenue, Ste #105 Bellingham, WA 98225-4038 (360) 778-5010

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: AB2020-514 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution (FCZDBS) Status: Approved

Requiring a Public Hearing

 File created:
 10/30/2020
 In control:
 Council

 On agenda:
 11/24/2020
 Final action:
 11/24/2020

Title: Resolution authorizing the levy of taxes for the Whatcom County Flood Control Zone District for 2021

(Whatcom County Council acting as the Whatcom County Flood Control Zone District Board of

Supervisors)

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Bill Master Report, 2. Approved Resolution 2020-051, 3. Proposed Resolution, 4. Notice of

Hearing for 11.24.2020, 5. Notice of Action Taken on 11.24.2020

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 11/24/2020
 1
 Council
 APPROVED
 Pass

 11/10/2020
 1
 Council
 INTRODUCED FOR PUBLIC HEARING
 Pass

Primary Contact Email: Bbennett@co.whatcom.wa.us

TITLE FOR AGENDA ITEM:

Resolution authorizing the levy of taxes for the Whatcom County Flood Control Zone District for 2021 (Whatcom County Council acting as the Whatcom County Flood Control Zone District Board of Supervisors)

SUMMARY STATEMENT OR LEGAL NOTICE LANGUAGE:

Resolution authorizing the levy of taxes for the Whatcom County Flood Control Zone District for 2021